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                     NH Division II/III JV State Meet
                      At Coe-Brown Northwood Academy
              October 17, 2013  3.1 Miles      Northwood, NH
================================================================================
 
             ************************************************
                               BOYS RESULTS
             ************************************************
Place TmPl Bib# Name                   School               Year Time    Pace     
===== ==== ==== ====================== ==================== ==== ======= ===== 
    1    1 1038 Mike Casey             SOUHEGAN               12   18:28  5:57 
    2    2 1037 Brady Camplin          SOUHEGAN               12   18:33  5:59 
    3    3 1042 Stefan Deshazo         SOUHEGAN               11   18:37  6:00 
    4    4 1043 Garrett Earley         SOUHEGAN                9   18:50  6:04 
    5    5 1062 Matt Saunders          SOUHEGAN               10   18:51  6:04 
    6    6  931 Neville Caulfield      OYSTER RIVER           10   19:03  6:08 
    7    7  886 Jack Spaulding         HOLLIS/BROOKLINE        9   19:06  6:09 
    8    8 1059 Tyler Pike             SOUHEGAN               12   19:08  6:10 
    9    9  936 Kobi Hackenburg        OYSTER RIVER           10   19:11  6:11 
   10   10  942 Timo Raeder            OYSTER RIVER           12   19:11  6:11 
   11   11  935 Evan Gordon            OYSTER RIVER           10   19:13  6:11 
   12   12  812 Cam Watson             COE-BROWN              11   19:14  6:12 
   13   13  943 Matt Segil             OYSTER RIVER           12   19:15  6:12 
   14   14  938 Bengt Jobe             OYSTER RIVER            9   19:19  6:13 
   15   15 1064 Jake Upton             SOUHEGAN                9   19:21  6:14 
   16   16  986 Ian Lichtenstein       PORTSMOUTH             11   19:22  6:14 
   17      1065 Tas Va'mos             SOUHEGAN               12   19:27  6:16 
   18   17  832 Connor Cryans          HANOVER                11   19:28  6:16 
   19   18  810 Jacob Snow             COE-BROWN               9   19:31  6:17 
   20   19  835 Jake Malenka           HANOVER                11   19:35  6:19 
   21      1058 Matt O'Dowd            SOUHEGAN               12   19:36  6:19 
   22   20  809 Tanner Richards        COE-BROWN               9   19:42  6:21 
   23   21  870 Jeremy Ide             HOLLIS/BROOKLINE       11   19:42  6:21 
   24   22  793 Caleb Dowe             COE-BROWN              10   19:43  6:21 
   25   23  830 Phillip Caffry         HANOVER                12   19:49  6:23 
   26   24  963 Sam Berube             PORTSMOUTH             12   19:50  6:23 
   27   25  840 Richard Qiu            HANOVER                11   19:59  6:26 
   28   26  909 Zach Liebold           LEBANON                12   20:01  6:27 
   29   27  807 Chris Pratt            COE-BROWN               9   20:16  6:32 
   30   28  834 Henry MacKall          HANOVER                 9   20:17  6:32 
   31   29  934 Reed Gibson            OYSTER RIVER            9   20:18  6:32 
   32   30  831 Stefan Cole            HANOVER                 9   20:20  6:33 
   33      1041 Gabe Cruz              SOUHEGAN               10   20:21  6:33 
   34   31  914 Demitri Wright         LEBANON                 9   20:22  6:34 
   35   32   65 Ryan Higgins           PELHAM                 11   20:24  6:34 
   36      1052 Thomas Lipkin          SOUHEGAN                9   20:26  6:35 
   37   33  971 Joshua Epstein         PORTSMOUTH             10   20:31  6:37 
   38      1051 Noah Levin             SOUHEGAN               10   20:35  6:38 
   39   34  875 Nick MacPherson        HOLLIS/BROOKLINE       10   20:36  6:38 
   40   35 1108 Declan Hotter          TRINITY                 9   20:38  6:39 
   41   36  837 Colin Pogue            HANOVER                11   20:38  6:39 
   42   37  799 Tristan Jardon         COE-BROWN               9   20:39  6:39 
   43   38  794 Connor Edgerly         COE-BROWN               9   20:40  6:39 
   44       945 Sam Smith              OYSTER RIVER           11   20:40  6:39 
   45   39  868 Ben Goodman            HOLLIS/BROOKLINE       11   20:41  6:40 
   46       795 River Groves           COE-BROWN               9   20:41  6:40 
   47      1039 Nick Clay              SOUHEGAN                9   20:42  6:40 
   48   40 1114 Vincent Ndahayo        TRINITY                11   20:43  6:40 
   49       836 Santiago Navarro       HANOVER                12   20:46  6:41 
   50      1055 Kyle Manlogon          SOUHEGAN                9   20:54  6:44 
   51      1047 Nate Gibbons           SOUHEGAN                9   21:02  6:46 
   52   41  967 Joe Dintino            PORTSMOUTH             10   21:03  6:47 
   53   42 1086 Jack Quinn             ST. THOMAS AQUINAS     12   21:06  6:48 
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   54       808 Max Ravenelle          COE-BROWN              10   21:13  6:50 
   55       929 Phillip Ameduri        OYSTER RIVER           10   21:17  6:51 
   56   43  911 Max Moorhead           LEBANON                11   21:20  6:52 
   57   44  865 Joel Delong            HOLLIS/BROOKLINE        9   21:22  6:53 
   58      1035 Taylor Aspinwall       SOUHEGAN               12   21:23  6:53 
   59   45  989 Griffin Mooers         PORTSMOUTH             12   21:23  6:53 
   60   46 1118 Bryan Therrien         TRINITY                11   21:25  6:54 
   61   47  968 Jimmy Dowd             PORTSMOUTH             10   21:25  6:54 
   62   48 1092 Aidan Yoder            ST. THOMAS AQUINAS      9   21:30  6:55 
   63       839 Nicholas Purcell       HANOVER                11   21:31  6:56 
   64       838 Zach Proom             HANOVER                11   21:35  6:57 
   65      1067 Bobz Zampella          SOUHEGAN               10   21:36  6:57 
   66      1060 Ethan Rothoff          SOUHEGAN                9   21:37  6:58 
   67       801 Andrew Leas            COE-BROWN               9   21:40  6:59 
   68      1063 Billy Seguin           SOUHEGAN                9   21:41  6:59 
   69      1034 Jonathon Amrein        SOUHEGAN                9   21:45  7:00 
   70   49  976 Michael Gormley        PORTSMOUTH              9   21:50  7:02 
   71   50  884 Kevin Philpot          HOLLIS/BROOKLINE       11   21:51  7:02 
   72       804 Isaac Mihelich         COE-BROWN               9   21:51  7:02 
   73   51  890 Adam Zingales          HOLLIS/BROOKLINE       10   21:53  7:03 
   74       871 Jeremiah Jacob         HOLLIS/BROOKLINE        9   21:56  7:04 
   75       878 Gerrit Morse           HOLLIS/BROOKLINE       10   22:02  7:06 
   76   52   68 Alex Plutnicki         PELHAM                 10   22:04  7:06 
   77       790 Nick Burleigh          COE-BROWN               9   22:04  7:07 
   78      1004 Max Ward               PORTSMOUTH              9   22:06  7:07 
   79   53   70 Travis Wallaker        PELHAM                 11   22:06  7:07 
   80       789 Connor Bell            COE-BROWN              12   22:07  7:07 
   81       798 Bradley Heckman        COE-BROWN               9   22:07  7:08 
   82       888 Matt Thyng             HOLLIS/BROOKLINE       11   22:14  7:10 
   83      1066 Travis Woods           SOUHEGAN               11   22:21  7:12 
   84       864 Nathan Corsetti        HOLLIS/BROOKLINE        9   22:28  7:14 
   85   54   64 Jared Hannon           PELHAM                 11   22:30  7:15 
   86       796 Michael Haddock        COE-BROWN              10   22:30  7:15 
   87       941 Jonathon Plewinski     OYSTER RIVER           10   22:31  7:15 
   88      1006 Jacob Webb             PORTSMOUTH             11   22:32  7:15 
   89       882 Brendan O'Connor       HOLLIS/BROOKLINE       10   22:42  7:19 
   90       813 Noah Wiggin            COE-BROWN               9   22:43  7:19 
   91   55  899 Carter Bish            LEBANON                10   22:45  7:20 
   92      1048 Jonathan Kempf         SOUHEGAN               11   22:45  7:20 
   93       970 Jack Durkin            PORTSMOUTH              9   22:48  7:21 
   94       866 Liam Flaherty          HOLLIS/BROOKLINE       10   22:54  7:22 
   95   56  908 Scott Jones            LEBANON                10   22:54  7:23 
   96       944 Adam Smath             OYSTER RIVER           12   22:55  7:23 
   97   57  903 Nate Herndon           LEBANON                10   22:55  7:23 
   98      1057 Kole Nunley            SOUHEGAN               10   23:04  7:26 
   99   58 1111 Jon Mercurio           TRINITY                11   23:05  7:26 
  100       797 Nick Halka             COE-BROWN              11   23:05  7:26 
  101       932 Sean Coit              OYSTER RIVER           12   23:06  7:26 
  102       983 Tim Lampert            PORTSMOUTH             11   23:08  7:27 
  103   59 1109 Patrick MacKey         TRINITY                 9   23:08  7:27 
  104       930 Cameron Casello        OYSTER RIVER            9   23:10  7:28 
  105      1033 Loren Ames             SOUHEGAN                9   23:18  7:30 
  106       876 Erowynn Maul-Latnam    HOLLIS/BROOKLINE       10   23:20  7:31 
  107       877 Alex Merryman          HOLLIS/BROOKLINE       12   23:24  7:32 
  108       996 Thomas Reed            PORTSMOUTH              9   23:25  7:32 
  109       940 Ben Patten             OYSTER RIVER           11   23:32  7:35 
  110      1054 Connor MacK            SOUHEGAN                9   23:34  7:35 
  111       937 Adam Hookway           OYSTER RIVER            9   23:37  7:36 
  112   60 1090 Matthew Teague         ST. THOMAS AQUINAS      9   23:39  7:37 
  113       802 Fergus Leclere         COE-BROWN              10   23:49  7:40 
  114       964 Brendan Buckley        PORTSMOUTH             10   23:52  7:41 
  115       939 Connor McDonough       OYSTER RIVER           11   23:53  7:42 
  116       992 Donald Pexton          PORTSMOUTH             11   24:01  7:44 
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  117       975 Robbie Furino          PORTSMOUTH             10   24:04  7:45 
  118      1046 Jarod George           SOUHEGAN               11   24:05  7:45 
  119       791 Ethan Cullen           COE-BROWN               9   24:06  7:46 
  120       997 Tim Rossi              PORTSMOUTH             10   24:09  7:47 
  121       969 Travis Durand          PORTSMOUTH              9   24:10  7:47 
  122   61   66 Kyle Kaberle           PELHAM                  9   24:11  7:47 
  123   62 1085 Kyle Mullen            ST. THOMAS AQUINAS     10   24:11  7:47 
  124       879 Bryce Newsham          HOLLIS/BROOKLINE        9   24:13  7:48 
  125   63 1115 Ben Orzechowski        TRINITY                11   24:15  7:49 
  126      1044 Brian Fischer          SOUHEGAN               11   24:15  7:49 
  127       982 Nat Jenkins            PORTSMOUTH             10   24:17  7:49 
  128   64 1079 Christopher Foster     ST. THOMAS AQUINAS     11   24:18  7:50 
  129       993 Parker Philbrick       PORTSMOUTH              9   24:23  7:51 
  130   65 1080 Jd Funk                ST. THOMAS AQUINAS      9   24:26  7:52 
  131      1050 Christian Lee          SOUHEGAN               10   24:27  7:53 
  132       806 Nyle Pinette           COE-BROWN               9   24:50  8:00 
  133   66 1088 Max Schlager           ST. THOMAS AQUINAS     11   25:23  8:10 
  134      1036 Patrick Beane          SOUHEGAN               10   25:33  8:14 
  135      1082 Alex Lavigne           ST. THOMAS AQUINAS     10   25:48  8:19 
  136   67  898 Daroc Alden            LEBANON                10   25:51  8:19 
  137       792 Tristan Cullen         COE-BROWN               9   26:24  8:30 
  138      1083 Dj Lavigne             ST. THOMAS AQUINAS     12   26:27  8:31 
  139      1081 Cameron Gould          ST. THOMAS AQUINAS     10   26:28  8:31 
  140       805 Nathan Pinette         COE-BROWN               9   26:29  8:32 
  141   68   63 Brenton Ferullo        PELHAM                  9   26:38  8:35 
  142       800 John Laflamme          COE-BROWN               9   26:53  8:40 
  143       928 Gavin Allen            OYSTER RIVER           10   26:57  8:41 
  144       889 Matt West              HOLLIS/BROOKLINE       10   27:03  8:43 
  145       869 Kyle Hamblett          HOLLIS/BROOKLINE        9   27:56  9:00 
  146       972 Omercan Ersoydan       PORTSMOUTH             10   28:10  9:04 
  147   69 1117 Aidan Shieppe          TRINITY                 9   28:21  9:08 
  148      1104 Paul Boyd              TRINITY                 9   28:35  9:12 
  149       811 Patrick Thurston       COE-BROWN               9   30:50  9:56 
  150      1049 Matt Ladd              SOUHEGAN               10   31:38 10:11 
  151      1075 Andrew Brown           ST. THOMAS AQUINAS      9   31:41 10:12 
  152       912 Ethan Ticehurst        LEBANON                12   32:24 10:26 
  153       913 Raffi Womer            LEBANON                10   41:27 13:21 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                             BOYS TEAM RESULTS
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    15  SOUHEGAN                           (  18:40  1:33:19   0:23)
=================================================
  1      1  Mike Casey                              18:28
  2      2  Brady Camplin                           18:33
  3      3  Stefan Deshazo                          18:37
  4      4  Garrett Earley                          18:50
  5      5  Matt Saunders                           18:51
  6   (  8) Tyler Pike                              19:08
  7   ( 15) Jake Upton                              19:21

  2.    49  OYSTER RIVER                       (  19:11  1:35:53   0:12)
=================================================
  1      6  Neville Caulfield                       19:03
  2      9  Kobi Hackenburg                         19:11
  3     10  Timo Raeder                             19:11
  4     11  Evan Gordon                             19:13
  5     13  Matt Segil                              19:15
  6   ( 14) Bengt Jobe                              19:19
  7   ( 29) Reed Gibson                             20:18

  3.    99  COE-BROWN                          (  19:42  1:38:26   1:02)
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=================================================
  1     12  Cam Watson                              19:14
  2     18  Jacob Snow                              19:31
  3     20  Tanner Richards                         19:42
  4     22  Caleb Dowe                              19:43
  5     27  Chris Pratt                             20:16
  6   ( 37) Tristan Jardon                          20:39
  7   ( 38) Connor Edgerly                          20:40

  4.   112  HANOVER                            (  19:50  1:39:08   0:49)
=================================================
  1     17  Connor Cryans                           19:28
  2     19  Jake Malenka                            19:35
  3     23  Phillip Caffry                          19:49
  4     25  Richard Qiu                             19:59
  5     28  Henry MacKall                           20:17
  6   ( 30) Stefan Cole                             20:20
  7   ( 36) Colin Pogue                             20:38

  5.   145  HOLLIS/BROOKLINE                   (  20:18  1:41:27   2:16)
=================================================
  1      7  Jack Spaulding                          19:06
  2     21  Jeremy Ide                              19:42
  3     34  Nick MacPherson                         20:36
  4     39  Ben Goodman                             20:41
  5     44  Joel Delong                             21:22
  6   ( 50) Kevin Philpot                           21:51
  7   ( 51) Adam Zingales                           21:53

  6.   159  PORTSMOUTH                         (  20:26  1:42:09   2:01)
=================================================
  1     16  Ian Lichtenstein                        19:22
  2     24  Sam Berube                              19:50
  3     33  Joshua Epstein                          20:31
  4     41  Joe Dintino                             21:03
  5     45  Griffin Mooers                          21:23
  6   ( 47) Jimmy Dowd                              21:25
  7   ( 49) Michael Gormley                         21:50

  7.   211  LEBANON                            (  21:29  1:47:22   2:53)
=================================================
  1     26  Zach Liebold                            20:01
  2     31  Demitri Wright                          20:22
  3     43  Max Moorhead                            21:20
  4     55  Carter Bish                             22:45
  5     56  Scott Jones                             22:54
  6   ( 57) Nate Herndon                            22:55
  7   ( 67) Daroc Alden                             25:51

  8.   238  TRINITY                            (  21:48  1:48:59   2:30)
=================================================
  1     35  Declan Hotter                           20:38
  2     40  Vincent Ndahayo                         20:43
  3     46  Bryan Therrien                          21:25
  4     58  Jon Mercurio                            23:05
  5     59  Patrick MacKey                          23:08
  6   ( 63) Ben Orzechowski                         24:15
  7   ( 69) Aidan Shieppe                           28:21

  9.   252  PELHAM                             (  22:15  1:51:15   3:47)
=================================================
  1     32  Ryan Higgins                            20:24
  2     52  Alex Plutnicki                          22:04
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  3     53  Travis Wallaker                         22:06
  4     54  Jared Hannon                            22:30
  5     61  Kyle Kaberle                            24:11
  6   ( 68) Brenton Ferullo                         26:38

 10.   276  ST. THOMAS AQUINAS                 (  22:57  1:54:44   3:12)
=================================================
  1     42  Jack Quinn                              21:06
  2     48  Aidan Yoder                             21:30
  3     60  Matthew Teague                          23:39
  4     62  Kyle Mullen                             24:11
  5     64  Christopher Foster                      24:18
  6   ( 65) Jd Funk                                 24:26
  7   ( 66) Max Schlager                            25:23
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